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IT IS IMPORTANT TO UNDERSTAND MILLENNIALS...

No longer that young BUT big cohort, moving towards most economically
powerful period particularly in developing countries...
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Why millennials don't know how to cook

LOADS OF BAD RESEARCH OUT THERE -
ON MILLENNIALS... wmsa
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Millennials Have Killed the McDonald's McWrap

by Chris Fuhrmelster Apr 14, 2016, 712p @cciuhr | 3COMMENTS
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Millennials Are Giving Their Babies
Millennials are killing the napkin industry Increasingly Strange Names

Mandy Oaklander @mandyoaklander Sept 29,2016

B Vallory Schlossberg = ¥
i ®Mar. 28,2016, %35PM 4 1,376

How snowflake millennials are
INFURIATING their senior colleagues
with their workplace antics and why
they really DO need to know their
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MOST DERIDED GENERATION...?

Top 5 words to describe:

@ 54% Tech-savvy 47% Respectful
. 45% Materialistic 41% Work-centric %}

39% Selfish 32% Community-orientated
34% Lazy 31% Well-educated
33% Arrogant 30% Ethical
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Millennials describe themselves in the same way: 44% say
their generation is materialistic, 37% selfish and 33% lazy.

M |pSOS MORI Source: Ipsos Global Trends Survey 2017



YOUTH HAVE ALWAYS HAD A DODGY REPUTATION...

1843 1624
“ The morals “ A race of “ Youth were

of the young are effeminate, self- never more

tenfold worse admiring, sawcie, yea

than formerly emaciated never more
fribbles savagely sawcie

Town and Thomas Barnes

Shaftesbury minister of
magazine letter
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KEY IS TO UNDERSTAND WHAT TYPE OF CHANGE SEEING:

attitudes and behaviours people’s attitudes and a cohort has different
of all cohorts changeina  behaviours change as views and behaviours,
similar way over the they age i.e. attitudes can  and these stay different
same period of time be shifted by life events over time

Not possible to entirely unpick — but can get idea: mapped millions of interviews

Understanding nature of change helps predict the future




MYTH OR REALITY ...7

Millennials are more likel

to be a healthy weight than
Generation X at same aqge...
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MILLENNIALS ARE THE FIRST YOUNG GENERATION

WHERE OVER HALF ARE OVERWEIGHT

% with a healthy weight

90% - Gen X at average age 26:

80% - healthy weight = 53%

70% -
60% -
50% -
40% -

Millennials at average age 26:

l N N———— Healthy weight = 48%1
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====Pre war (probably born pre 1945)
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1996 1998 2000 2002

Baby boomers (probably born 1945-1965)

2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014

Generation X (probably born 1966-1979) ===Millennials (probably born 1980-1995)

Source: Health Survey for England (HSE)_



DATA STORY
MILLENNIALS

% OF 12TH GRADERS WHO
DISAPPROVE OF PEOPLE
18 OR OLDER SMOKING

1 OR MORE PACKS OF
CIGARETTES A DAY

Source: monitoringthefuture.org
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DAILY SUGAR CONSUMPTION

National Diet & Nutrition Survey

MILLENNIALS NOW

Daily sugar consumption in (2012)
UK National Diet & Nutrition Survey AGE 18-32

BABY BOOMERS NOW
(2012)
AGE 47-67

DAILY FREE SUGAR CONSUMED 75
(GRAMMES) g

Ipsos MORI
Social Research Institute
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MYTH OR REALITY ...7

Millennials say they trust
other people less than
older generations
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MILLENNIALS ARE LESS LIKELY TO

TRUST OTHER PEOPLE

% trust the ordinary man/woman in the street to tell the truth

>
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1997 1999 2001 2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013 2015

====Pre war (probably born pre 1945) Baby boomers (probably born 1945-1965)
«===Generation X (probably born 1966-1979) ====Millennials (probably born 1980-1995)

Source: Ipsos MORI Veracity Index



MILLENNIALS ARE LESS LIKELY TO
TRUST OTHER PEOPLE

%, most people can be trusted
60% -

50% -

40% -

30% -

20% A

10% -

But NO Millennial crisis of trust in institutions/business/adverts

0%

1975 1977 1979 1981 1983 1985 1987 1989 1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013

«====Pre war (born before 1945) Baby Boomers (born 1945-1965)
Generation X (born 1966-1979) === Millennials (born 1980-1995)

Source: Ipsos MORI reanalysis of General Social Survey,




MILLENNIAL TRUST IN
BUSINESSES IS
GENERALLY SIMILAR
TO THE NATIONAL
SENTIMENT

% high level of trust in
businesses in general

Indonesia
India

S Africa
Sweden
Us

Brazil
Mexico
Australia
Italy
Turkey
Poland
Germany
Canada
Japan
Peru
Russia
Argentina
GB

Spain
Belgium
France

S Korea

OVERALL MILLENNIAL

MILLENNIALS SCORE DIFFERENCE
80% 78% +2
74% 72% +2
57% 57% 0
57% 53% +4
57% 46% +11
48% 48% 0
46% 41% +5
44% 41% +3
43% 40% +3
42% 42% 0
40% 42%

37% 35%

36% 40%

36% 40%

36% 46%

36% 34%

32% 31%

29% 31%

29% 34%

28% 31%

25% 27%

19% 28%

Base: 18,810 adults aged 16-64, 23 countries Sept - Oct 2016 | Source: Ipsos Global Trends Survey 2017




MYTH OR REALITY ...7

Millennials are more
focused on “brand

purpose” than
previous generations
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MILLENNIALS ARE NO MORE LIKELY TO BOYCOTT

- AND GEN X WERE MORE LIKELY TO BUY ETHICAL
PRODUCTS AT THE SAME AGE
UK.

Boycotted a product responsible behaviour

17% 17%

Generation X in 1999 >

Millennials in 2015 > 16% 12%

When aged 21-35

Source: Ipsos MORI Sustainable Business Monitor 1999 and 2015
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Overall Millennial

score difference
Indonesia 86% 86% 0

Millennials in some markets Peru  [B9% 80% +5

Millennials

. India [EEIZ 82% 0
ARE more likely to say China  [EYT0 79% 42

corporate responsibility Mexico  [EEEZ3 3% 8
is important for brand choice

Spain 80% 69%
Turkey Byl 81%
Brazil 75% 74%

S Africa 72% 74%
1=V 70% 67%

S Korea 70% 75%
us. [FO7 58%
Argentina 69% 69%
Poland 68% 60%
Sweden 67% 61%
% become Australia % 60%
increasingly important to me Canada  JSHR%) 55%
that the brands | choose make a Germany S 63%
positive contribution to society France  [eiel/ 60%
beyond just providing goods, Belgium  [FIa0) 59%

services and products Britain  [Jelop/y 52%
Russia AL 53%

Japan 44% 43%

Base: 18,810 adults aged 16-64 in 23 countries, Sept — Oct 2016.

Ipsos MORI
Social Research Institute Ipsos Global Trends Survey

Internal Use Only




MYTH OR REALITY ...7

Facebook is dead

to Millennials
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FACEBOOK'IS STILL THE MAIN SOCIAL NETWORK FOR
MILLENNIALS — BUT IT HAS USERS OF ALL AGES

% who use each social network

Facebook

M Millennials (born 1980-1995) Generation X (born 1966-1979)
Baby Boomers (born 1945-1965) Pre war (born before 1945)

& |pSOS MORI Base: c. 1,000 British adults aged 15+ | Source Ipsos MORI Tech Tracker 2016
Millennials )
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BUT THERE ARE DIFFERENCES WITHIN
THE MILLENNIAL GENERATION - GB

% who use each social network

89%

Facebook YouTube Instagram Twitter SnapChat

Younger Millennials (born 1991-1997) M Older Millennials (born 1980-1990)

Base: ¢. 1,000 British adults aged 15+ | Source: Ipsos MORI Tech Tracker 2016

@ Ipsos MORI
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MYTH OR REALITY ...7

Millennials pay more
attention to online

advertising than
traditional channels
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Millennials more likely to say they pay attention to adverts across ALL media

% Pay a lot/a little attention

TV

Cinema

Outdoor ads/ billboards
Newpapers and magazines
Radio

Laptop/desktop computer
Mobile

Tablet

0% 10% 20% 40%

m Millennials (born 1980-1995) M Generation X (born 1966-1979) Baby Boomers (born 1945-1965)

Source: Ipsos Global Trends Survey, 2017




THE TWO MILLENNIAL MEGA-TRENDS

» Claimed defining features: conflict, narcissistic,
entitled, entrepreneurial etc — no real evidence

= Real patterns:
— more materialistic
— more praising, as well as complaining
— not WoM, multiple sources of information to decide
— higher education levels
— delayed marriage and children
* Two true Millennial Mega-Trends behind these

— Financial constraint in West = delayed adulthood

— Influence of communications technology

& Ipsos MORI



MILLENNIALS SPEND 24 HOURS A WEEK

ON THEIR SMARTPHONES

Number of minutes spent on a smart phone

1457

930

639

Aged 16-34 Aged 35-54 Aged 55+ Adults 16+

S— g e~ oo >

(roughly (roughly (roughly g S o
Millennials) Generation X) Baby Boomers
and Pre-War

Generation)
& Ipsos MORI

Source: Ipsos MORI Tech Tracker 2016



ATTITUDES TO STREAMING

APPEAR GENERATIONAL - GB

% have streamed music in past three months

60%

50% -

40% -

30% -

20% -

10% -

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016

====Pre war (born before 1945) Baby Boomers (born 1945-1965) Generation X (born 1966-1979) === Millennials (born 1980-1995)
Ipsos MORI
Social Research Institute
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Base: ¢. 1,000 British adults aged 15+ | Source: Ipsos MORI Tech Tracker 2016



MILLENNIALS ARE USED TO VARIETY — WATCH LESS LIVE

TV BUT MORE ONLINE AND ON DEMAND

Time spent watching different types of media by age

4%
6%
6%

ADULTS 16+ 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
M Live TV m Recorded TV ™ Free On-Demand TV or films ™ Paid On-Demand TV or films = Physical video ™ Short online video clips

Ipsos MORI
Social Research Institute
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Source: Ofcom Communications Market Report, 2016



MILLENNIALS" DISPOSABLE INCOME HAS SHRUNK

Growth in disposable income above or below national average %

20
UK 62
]
66 m Aged 25-29
. -5
ermany 5 -
T 9 Aged 65-69
-3 m Aged 70-74
France 28
I 25
-9
USA 28
I 25
-19
Italy 12
D 20
. D 27
Australia 14
o2

E Ipsos MORI
Social Research Institute Source: Guardian analysis of Luxembourg Income Study data
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EXTRAORDINARY CHANGE IN

LIVING AT HOME WELL INTO ADULTHOQOD
% living with parents m

Millennials at ave
Generation X at age 27:

ave age 27: 31% lived with their
18% lived with their parents

pa relnts /\/\i

—_—

T e e T T T T e e — | I E— T —— T T
1975 1977 1979 1981 1983 1985 1987 1989 1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013

====Pre war (born before 1945) Baby Boomers (born 1945-1965) Generation X (born 1966-1979) === Millennials (born 1980-1995)

& Ipsos MORI Source: Ipsos MORI reanalysis of General Social Survey
Mi ials: i
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AND THIS SHIFT IS MIRRORED

IN BRITAIN...

% living with parents

100%

90%
80%
70%
60% Generation X a
50% ave age 27:
40% 20% lived with
30% their parents
20% '
10%

0%

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

====Pre war (born before 1945)

& Ipsos MORI

1989
1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

Baby Boomers (born 1945-1965)

1998
1999
2000

Millennials at

ave age 27:
31% lived with
their parents

l

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Generation X (born 1966-1979)

2006

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

=== Millennials (born 1980-1995)

Source: British Social Attitudes Survey



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
The Millennial Megatrends
What is really different?
What is NO

What is half-true?

Who is next?

INTRODUCTION

1. WHO ARE THE MILLENNIALS?

We all know exactly who Millennials are
Millennials ;

Millennials have

Millennials are

Baby Boomer ge

Millennials are the most cl~ ided generation
Implications

2. MONEY

Millennials are the first modern generation to be
warse off than their parents

Millennials feel worse off and less optimistic than
their parents

Millennials are more materialistic than other generations
Millennials are not saving enough for retirement
Implications

3. HOUSING

Millennials are frozen out of the housing market
Millennials are living at home at a record rate
Implications

4, EDUCATION
Millennials are the most educated gene
Implications

Millennials: Myths & Realities | May 2017 | Public

MUCH, MUCH MORE IN REPORT...

5. WORK

Mul—n'uud are lazy workers

r set of —xp:'tju:wrf
Imp I| ations

6. SEX AND MARRIAGE

Millennials are choosing not to get married
Fewer Millennials are having children

Millennials are having less sex

Millennials are the gayest generation ever

Porn addiction is threatening an entire generatio
Implications

7. TECHNOLOGY AND MEDIA

All Millennials are ‘digital natives’ and a
digital n 5" are Millennials

Millennials are uniquely ‘mobile first’
Millennials are onli n their phone more of the
time than other arations

Millennials do it things online from
other generations

Facebook is dead to Milennials
Millennials are watching less live TV
Millennials are hooked on streaming
Implications

8. BRANDS AND MARKETING

Brands are losing their appeal to Millennials
Millennials are less brand loyal than other generation
Brand ethics are key to winning over Millennials
Millennials don't trust or respond to advertising
Millennials’ purchases are more | (
recommendations than other generatic

Millennials are more likely to complain

Millennials are driving online sales

Implications

9, SOCIAL ATTITUDES
Milleninials are more socially liberal than

an Millennials will end the gun control debate
Implications

10. POLITICS

Millennials are less likely 1o vote
Millennials are not ‘political par
Millennials are closet conservatives
Implications

11. RELIGION
Millennials are the least religious generation yet
Implications

12. TRUST

Millennials don't trust institutions
Millennials don' trust others
Implications

13. HEALTH AND WELLNESS

For Millennials, wellness is a dally, active pursuit
Millennials smoke maore than other generations
Millennials are shunning alcohol at
unprecedented levels

Millennials a rning to recreational drug use
Millennials have the worst mental health
Implications

14. MILLENNIAL CHARACTERISTICS

Young people are more narcissistic and selfish

than ever

The average Millennial's attention span is shorter than
a goldfish

Implications

TECHNICAL NOTE

END NOTES




MANY OTHER RESOURCES...
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How much do you really know
about Millennials?

MORI >Innovation & Knowledge : Corporate > Millennial Myths and Realities

Millennial Myths and Realities

Millennials are everywhere and you will have heard plenty of stories, claims,
articles and rants about them - some true, some and some somewhere
in between_ At Ipsos MORI we completed a major review of all the claims

and evidence around Millennials we could find and sorted them into myths generation”. > ¢ -
and realities. How about you? Do you know myth from reality? Millennial Vil Mot s : i Y ¢.Y

from empty stereotype?

Welcome to the Millennials
Insight Cloud

A major new Ipsos MORI report into Millennials reveals the truth about the “most derided

Theme / Tension ( Causal / Correlating

Millennials / Trends & Prospective -
P Emerging Insights W Snapshot W Long-Term Trend

_atest Additions Trending Recommendations
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i . . . . . c. THE AUTHOR(S)
‘Millennials’ is an abused term, misused to the point where it’s often

mistaken for just another meaningless buzzword. But its original and Bobby Duffy

conventional use is far from empty.‘Millennials’ is a working title for the Ipsas MORI Secial
B ch Institute, UK
c.15-year birth cohort born around 1980-1995, which has unique,

defining traits. Unfortunately, many of the claims made about millennial
Hannah
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QUIZ...

https://www.gzzr.com/c/qu
1z/418055/how-much-do-
you-know-about-the-
millennial-generation-d

@ Ipsos MORI

Millennials: Myths & Realities | May 2017 | Public

characteristics are simplified, misinterpreted or just plain wrong, which
can mean real differences get lost. Equally important are the similarities
between other generations — the attitudes and behaviours that are

staying the same are sometimes just as important and surprising

Shrimpton

Ipsos Public Affairs, UK

Michael Clemence

Ipses Public Affairs, UK
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https://www.ipsos.com/ipsos
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US Millennials are less likely to
identify as Democrat or
Republican

Bk Hannah Shrimpton
B Jun 23 2017

.3 Long-Term Trend 1

Millennials have surprisingly
right-wing opinions on a number
of issues.

Sylvie Hobden
May 16th 2017
Snapshot

NSIGHT

US Millennials are less likely to
identify as Democrat or
Republican

s
B Hannah Shrimpton
i B Jun 23rd 2017

- | . Long-Term Trend
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Conclusions/guestions

Huge cohort + “stretched” lifestages means
need to breakdown to target

Question easy conclusions based on
clichéd view: ask what could be driving
change, they don't miraculously appear

Often “culture/country before cohort”

But still huge value in cohort approach:
understand type of change to predict what
people will take with them

Do you have data to look at generationally?

& Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI

IPSOS MORI THINKS

MILLENNIAL

Myths and Realities
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